School	Coach Name	Email	Phone #
A. Philip Randolph Campus High School	Paul Rabito	prabito@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 347-608-6252
Albert Tuitt Educational Campus	Heath Millar	hmillar@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-696-3840
Benjamin N. Cardozo High School	Frances Garcia	Fgarcia33@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-279-6500
Bronx HS Of Science	Barton Allen	ballen4@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-817-7700
Brooklyn Technical	Christopher Sullivan	CSullivan29@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-804-6400
Christopher Columbus Campus	Robert O'Keeffe	rokeeffe@bronxdalehs.org	Work: 914-960-4027
Curtis	Charles Packowski	CPackowski@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-390-1800
Eagle Academy For Young Men II	Timothy Omeara	tomeara@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-495-0863
Frederick Douglass Academy	Arif Mehmetaj	amehmetaj@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 212-491-4107
Hunter College High School	Johnson Wong	icjwong@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 212-860-1453
Jamaica	Thomas Grimaldi	TGrimaldi@gchs.nyc	Work: 718-597-1587
James Madison	Basam Ali	bali10@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-758-7200
John Dewey High School	Keith Conrade	kconrad@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-290-8720
Lehman Campus	Melinda Atkinson	matkinson5@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-905-0900
Long Island City	Joseph Giardina	jgiardina4@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-545-7095
Maspeth High School	Joshua Schoenbrun	jschoenbrun@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-803-7100
Midwood	Zach Alexander	zalexander2@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-724-8500
Murry Bergtraum	Alyssa O'Shea	alyssa.oshea@uamaker.nyc	Work: 212-964-0800
New Dorp	Jonathan Zagare	jzagare@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-667-8686
Port Richmond	Louie DiMeo	LDimeo@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-420-2100
South Bronx Preparatory	Thomas D'Amore	TDamoreJr@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-292-2211
Stuyvesant High School	Michael Tauber	MTauber@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 212-772-1220
Susan Wagner	Robert Tycenski	rtycenski@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-698-4200
Tottenville	Demetrios Haronitis	dharonitis@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-668-8800
